ProteCol™
HPLC Columns
• Flexible hardware options
• High quality phases
•  Perfect match for all
your separation needs
Turn Imagination into Results
ProteCol™ Column Range Introduction

O = Optional
Column Application Recommendations and USP Guide
How to Order - Building your HPLC Column Part Number
The SGE ProteCol™ range of HPLC columns offers you many combinations where you can select the phase,
particle size, column length and ID, as well as column hardware.
To make ordering easier, please use the following guide when building your column for your application:
•  The part number starts with Phase Code, Particle Size, Length Code, ID Code, Hardware Code and whether
it is a guard column.
•  If you want a guard column to complement an analytical column, add “G” as a suffix.
Build a column easily by downloading our HPLC Part Number Generator at www.sge.com/lc
Phase Particle
Size
Column
Length
Column
ID Hardware Part
Number
ProteCol™ C18 H 5 µm 250 mm 2.1 mm PEEK coated ?
Example:
PARTICLE SIZE
Particle Size Particle Size
Code
1.8 18
2.5 25
3 03
5 05
10 10
LENGTH CODE
Length Length
Code
10 G
10 T
50 L
100 M
150 N
250 R
ID CODE
ID ID Code
0.15 15
0.3 30
1 01
2.1 02
3 03
4.6 46
10 10
HARDWARE CODE
Hardware Hardware
Code
Stainless Steel S
UHPLC U
PEEKsil™ K
PEEK Coated P
2C182 05 R 02 P 2C18205R02P
Refer to the table on
the next page